
2 0 2 3  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
Tea m  Results
Ma r 3-5, 2023

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /5 /2 0 2 3  8 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ma r in Elite * 116.175 29.100 28.925 29.200 28.950

11 1 3

2115 Zoey Gla re 9.750 9.875 9.6259.700

2116 Roxy Krantz 9.700 9.750 9.8259.675

2112 Hadley Ba lch 9.650 9.5009.825

2114 S adie  Gla re 9.300

2 Ba y shore  Elite * 115.025 28.325 28.700 29.350 28.650

32 2 1

2011 T essa  Em ery 9.725 9.525

2015 Rhiya  V ija i 9.350 9.550 9.800

2010 S tory Bott 9.250 9.650 9.600

2014 Kather ine  Kim 9.500 9.5259.775

2013 Cole tte  Kanada 9.775

3 A cce l * 114.025 27.750 28.650 29.100 28.525

43 3 4

2006 A lyssa  M ille r 9.400 9.725 9.5009.775

2004 Harper Koblis 9.250 9.450 9.700

2003 V io le t Kim 9.100 9.475 9.575

2008 S ayde  Rotherm e l 9.625

2009 Dagny Russo 9.450

4 Dia blo  * 112.125 26.875 28.000 28.400 28.850

27 4 6

2041 Gigi Faust 9.050 9.5009.450

2043 M addy Hui 8.925 9.400 9.450

2042 S udiksha  Har i 8.900 9.700

2044 Poppy M ede iros 9.325 9.500

2040 Hannah Faulkner 9.275

2045 Lexie  S m ith 9.650

5 Cha mpion * 112.100 27.550 27.700 28.525 28.325

54 6 5

2028 Kayla  Phillips 9.325

2030 Itze l V a lencia 9.175 9.100 9.5009.425

2023 Noem i Ca rr illo 9.050 9.450

2024 Caro line  F igueroa 9.350 9.3759.525

2027 Ileeah Pa tte rson 9.250 9.575
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6 Clov is * 111.925 27.325 27.150 29.225 28.225

66 7 2

2031 Pa ige  Co llins 9.300 9.625 9.5259.750

2033 Avery Phim m achack 9.050 8.500 9.3759.775

2032 V ictor ia  Douglas 8.975 9.025 9.3259.700

7 Dre a m X t re me * 111.800 27.450 27.975 28.275 28.100

75 5 7

2047 Gise lla  Bussani 9.275 9.325 9.3509.450

2049 Layla  Heard 9.125

2052 Lucy T a illant 9.050 9.450

2050 Gabby M endoza 9.200 9.400

2051 V io le tte  S anchez 9.450

2048 Aa liyah Gospe l 9.3509.375

8 Trucke e * 108.025 26.725 26.800 27.125 27.375

88 8 8

2154 Dana  F ie ld ing 9.000 8.950 9.3009.100

2157 Aspen Oe lke rs 8.900 8.900 9.1509.150

2156 Lola  Jacobs 8.825 8.950 8.875

2155 Ce leste  Har-Even 8.925
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